

2011-2012 John Marshall PTSA Membership Form every child. one voice imagine the possibilities.....

Welcome to *John Marshall*! We are very excited about all the interesting activities we have planned for the 2011-12 school-year. Please make a commitment by becoming a PTSA member and volunteer. Each and every member/volunteer benefits our children and their learning experience.

Membership dues for the 2011-12 school-year are \$5.00 per person. You will receive membership cards for each paid member.

Return completed form *(One form per person)* with <u>check</u> or <u>money order</u> to the school's main office PTSA mail box. Make check or money order out to: **John Marshall PTSA**

Sincerely, PTSA Committee

102		
	I am interested in volunteering JMPTSA activities. (circle	e one) <u>Yes</u> <u>No</u>
	Membership Type: (circle one) Parent Teacher Stud	lent <u>Community Member</u>
se Prin	nt) First Name Last Name	Today's Date/
	Student or parent name	
	Address	
	Home phone number ()Email	
	(A School-Wide PTSA email list will be utilized this year)	
	PTSA Membership Committee Only	
App	lication number: # 11-12	
	e Payment Received: Paid By: Cash, Check or Money ord	er #: Receipt #
Date		

The New John Marshall * 12201 North Portland Avenue * Oklahoma City, OK . 73120 Website: http://johnmarshallptsa.yolasite.com Email: jmbearsptsa@gmail.com